
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 27 X 18 X 10 IN

REF: OCC9657732410280058001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 27OCT24
ACTWGT: 25.14 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alyssa Miller
Alyssa Miller

5172 W KY 10

(602) 671-6610
TOLLESBORO KY 41189 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7795 5222 1556

     41189
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